Route 555 - To Rockingham Beach Effective: 29/01/2023 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 23784 23893 Stop No. 23784 23893 Stop No. 23784 23893
Rockingham Railway Tce / Rockingham Railway Tce / Rockingham Railway Tce /
Route No. Stn Kent t Route No. Stn Kent St Route No. Stn Kent St
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued) Sunday and Public Holidays

am 555 6:32 6:42 pm 555 1:32 T:42 am 555 8:31 8:42
555 6:47 6:57 555 8:02 8:12 555 8:46 8:57
555 7:06 T:16 555 8:32 8:42 555 9:01 9:12
555 T:16 7:26 555 9:02 9:12 555 9:16 9:27
555 T:27 T:37 555 9:31 9:42
v T Routes
555 7:50 8:00 Saturday : : 555 10:01 10:12
555 8:00 812 am 555 6:38 6:48 555 10:16 10:27 i i
555 8:10 8:22 555 7:08 7:18 : : 5 5 5 Rockingham City
: : 555 731 7:41 355 10:31 10:42 Transit System
555 8:21 8:33 555 8:01 811 555 10:46 10:58
555 8:31 8:43 555 11:01 1:13 i i i
. . 555 8:16 8:26 : For information about connections
555 8:41 8:53 . . 555 1:16 1:28 E : :
555 8:50 9:02 355 8:31 8:41 ; : with other bus and train services,
: . 555 8:46 8:57 555 1:31 1:43
555 9:00 9:12 : : 555 1:46 11:58 please use JourneyPlanner at
555 9:10 9:22 ggg g ?61 g 1227 pm 555 12:01 12:13 transperth.wa.gov.au
555 9:20 9:32 555 12:16 12:28
555 9:40 9:52 555 10 ol 10 13 555 12:46 12:58
555 10:16 10:28 555 1: 16 1:28
Looki 555 10:31 10:43 23 18‘3116 343 555 131 143
00King 223 1040 128 555 11:01 1113 555 1:46 1:58
for more 6 25 s 128 50 20 2
: : > . . 555 1:31 1:43 : :
Informatlon H ggg “316 ::gg 555 11:46 11:58 555 2:31 2:43
B 555 12:01 1243 pm 555 12:01 12:13 555 2:46 2:58
Visit us online 555 126 12:28 555 12:16 12:28 555 3:01 313
transperth.wa.gov.au 555 12;31 12:43 555 12:31 12:43 555 3:16 3:28 [ ]
A R R B B B R — ROCKINGHAM
Download our free 555 1’02 1:14 ggg :?61 :1238 555 4'01 4'12
iPhone® or Android™ a 555 1:16 1:28 . : : : S H U TT L E
PP ; 555 131 1:43 555 416 4:21 .
to help you plan your journey. 555 1:33 1:45 . . 555 4:31 4:42 You can now check your SmartRider
555 1:46 1:58 355 1:46 1:57 .
Call us EeE >:03 545 555 2:01 2:12 55 d a1 balance, usage history and Autoload
InfoLine on 13 62 13 555 2:16 2:28 555 2:16 2:27 . .
(11513 14 50) 355 Z16 228 Soe 2331 2:42 555 5116 5:27 amount on the Transperth app.
Hearing or speech impaired? 555 2:43 2:55 355 2:46 2357 ggg 3216 gg?
Call via NRS on 133 677 555 3:03 3:15 355 3:01 3:12 : :
555 313 3:25 555 3:16 3:21 355 6:01 6:12 Suburbs
Visit an InfoCentre at: 555 3:23 3:35 555 3:31 3:42 555 6:16 6:26
* Airport Central Station 555 3:33 3:45 555 3:46 3:57 555 6:31 6:41 Cooloongup
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 555 3:43 3:55 555 4:01 4:12 555 7:01 ™ Hillman
» Perth Busport 555 353 1:05 555 4:16 a:21 > e o Rockingham
e Perth Station 555 4:03 4:15 ggg 2.216 31‘4—3 555 8:23 8:33
555 4:13 4:25 - .
Perth Underground Station 2ee 133 145 555 5:01 512
555 4:44 4:56 355 16 3:21
555 4:54 5:06 555 3:31 5:42
555 5:04 5:16 555 5:46 5:51 (oM All Transperth buses are accessible
555 5:14 5:25 555 6:01 6:11 (. GETITON Downioad on the
555 5:33 5:44 355 6:16 6:26 \ pe Google Play \ & App Store
555 5:53 6:04 335 6:31 6:41 P
P 555 613 621 555 7.01 711 W@ Transperth
W Transperth 555 6:34 6:04 555 7:31 7:41

555 7:02 712 555 8:31 8:41




Route 555 - To Rockingham Station Route 555 Map

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Railway Tce
Stop No. 23893 23793 Stop No. 23893 23793 Stop No. 23893 23793 Stop No. 23893 23793 Legend N }
Route No. Rm:{vgz\t/;:e/ Rocksut]gham Route No. Ral:(vzz\t/g:e/ Rocks||t1l?ham Route No. Ral:(vg\t/gge/ Rocksllggham Route No. Ral:(v:z\t/;ge/ Rockslrt?ham @ e ana sus Transtr g‘fe'::
O loronesss o Scale soom
am 555 6:32 6:42 pm 555 5:12 5:22 am 555 6:45 6:55 am 555 8:00 8:10 @® Timed Stop E—— —]
555 6:47 6:57 555 5:22 5:32 555 715 7:25 555 8:15 8:25 — Bus Routes
555 7:02 712 555 5:35 5:45 555 7:45 7:55 555 8:30 8:40 T
555 717 7:27 555 5:45 5:55 555 8:00 8:10 555 8:45 8:55 —
555 7:27 7:37 555 6:05 6:15 555 815 8:25 555 9:00 9:10 —
555 7:38 7:48 555 6:30 6:40 555 8:30 8:40 555 9:15 9:25 @ Hospital ROCKINGHAM
555 7:48 7:58 555 6:45 6:55 555 8:45 8:55 555 9:30 9:40 e Secondary School, o
555 7:58 8:08 555 7:15 7:24 555 9:00 9:10 555 9:45 9:55 University, TAFE 24320
555 8:08 8:19 555 7:45 7:54 555 9:15 9:25 555 10:00 10:10 Shopping Centre 54319
555 8:18 8:29 555 8:15 8:24 555 9:29 9:40 555 10:15 10:25 Parks
555 8:28 8:39 555 8:51 9:00 555 9:44 9:55 555 10:30 10:40 4 ot
555 8:44 8:55 555 9:59 10:10 555 10:45 10:55 — Rd oo
555 8:57 9:08 555 10:14 10:25 555 10:59 11110
555 9:13 9:24 555 10:29 10:40 555 11:14 1:25
555 9:27 9:38 555 10:44 10:55 555 11:29 11:40
555 9:44 9:55 555 10:59 11:10 555 11:44 11:55
555 9:59 10:10 555 11:14 1:25 555 11:59 12:10
555 10:14 10:25 555 11:29 11:40 pm 555 12:14 12:25
555 10:29 10:40 555 11:44 11:55 555 12:29 12:40 Rockingham °
555 10:44 10:55 555 11:59 12:10 555 12:44 12:55 Centre Chalgroye X
555 10:59 11:10 pm 555 12:14 12:25 555 12:59 1:10 2
555 11:14 11:25 555 12:29 12:40 555 1:14 1:25 o
555 11:29 11:40 555 12:44 12:55 555 1:29 1:40 Amniversary
555 11:44 11:55 555 12:59 1:10 555 1:44 1:55
555 11:59 12:10 555 1:14 1:25 555 1:59 2:10
pm 555 12:14 12:25 555 1:29 1:40 555 2:14 2:25
555 12:29 12:40 555 1:44 1:55 555 2:29 2:40
555 12:44 12:55 555 1:59 2:10 555 2:44 2:55 Murdoch
555 12:59 1:10 555 2:14 2:25 555 2:59 3:10 @ e
555 1:20 1:31 555 2:30 2:40 555 3:15 3:25 Campus
555 1:32 1:43 555 2:45 2:55 555 3:30 3:40 °
555 1:50 2:01 555 3:00 3:10 555 3:45 3:55 Kolbe Catholi
555 2:02 2:13 555 3:15 3:25 555 4:00 4:10
555 2:20 2:31 555 3:30 3:40 555 4:15 4:25
555 2:30 2:41 555 3:45 3:55 555 4:30 4:40
555 2:40 2:51 555 4:00 4:10 555 4:45 4:55
555 2:50 3:01 555 4:15 4:25 555 5:00 5:10
555 3:00 311 555 4:30 4:40 555 5:15 5:25
555 3:10 3:21 555 4:45 4:55 555 5:30 5:40
555 3:20 3:31 555 5:00 5:10 555 5:45 5:55
555 3:30 3:41 555 5:15 5:25 555 6:00 6:10 S00LOONGUP
555 3:40 3:51 555 5:30 5:40 555 6:15 6:25 Rockingham
555 3:50 4:01 555 5:45 5:55 555 6:52 7:02 Station
555 4:00 4:11 555 6:00 6:10 555 7:22 7:32 555
555 4:10 4:21 555 6:30 6:40 555 7:52 8:02
555 4:21 4:32 555 7:00 7:10 555 8:22 8:32
555 4:31 4:42 555 7:30 7:40
555 4:42 4:53 555 8:00 8:10
555 4:51 5:02 555 8:52 9:02
555 5:02 5:12 .
Ly
=2
NTfS)
HILLMAN N

Rockingham
General Hospital



